
ur:;m"Luq.rnlra-anl"L 2 

<<Ltq.LJU'Lt:UlStr.;;)P-24123 bwbljwq.pml tLh4U1pnbwj~b w6mp11ml u~2ngwnnuThhp~ hhUl ljwlljtlwb bwnWJnlJaJmbbhp~ /ccbp~UlWUW[ll'}nlJaJWb optlwb b~ptlwb>> 

u~2ngwnuwt. ljwquwljhpUjmli/ q.buwt. q.npb[!bpwg~ q.bwhwUln'l. hwt.~t.wctn'ln~ tJ~uUl~ 

<wJUlbp~ pwguwt. tJ~uUl[! Ulh'l.~ mbhgwtl27.12.2023p. ctwll'[! 12:00-~t. t:Lh4U1pnbwJ~b q.bmubhp~ e-auctions hwuwljwpq.~ u~2ngnt1: 

q.tJ:whwUln'l. hwt.bbwctn'ln~ ljwqll'[!. 

~wMuwctnlln~ uwjuwq.wh' ~wpw UULWUJWU 

~wMuwctn11.n~ wu'lwu' 4.hpnu~4w tunpWUWUJWU 

L.,wph4 UnwJ;!huwu 

~wMuwctn11.n~ J;!wpmm11.wr' Uuuw U~un'uJw'u 

1. Sh'l.hljwUltlmpJmb opht.nntl bwfuwUlhutlwb upgwljgmpjwb WUjWhnttuwtJ Lt. fuUlpwljwt.mpJWb pwgwnuwt. UjWhwtJ2t.hp~ UlbuwljhUl~g' hpwtlhpntl uwhuwbtlwb q.buwt. 

wnwpljwJ~ pbmpwq.php~ h~Ubwtlnpmubhp~ uwu~t.. 

1.1 Curawgw4wpq.~ hpwtlhpntl uwhuwuttwo q.uuwu wnwp4WJ~ pumrawq.php~ tlhpwphpJWL hpuuwtlnpmuuhp ~hu uhp4WJWgtlhF 

2. Sh'l.h4wUltlmpJmb hWJUlbp bhp4WJWgpwb uwubwlj~gbhp~ uwu~t.. 

2.1 Curawgw4wpq.pu hWJLO hu uhp4WJW9flhl hbUlUJWL 4wquw4hflUjnlJaJnlUUhp[!. 

C..!< llwubwlj~gbhp~ wbtlwbmubhp[! t:L. <wughbhp[! 

1 
«4.whpwu rcTnJ;!UW2JW'u 4.wpfl.WU~>> UuhwUl 

v.toqmaj~an@gmail .com 
(lhnuwp~wUlhfl 

2 «Lj01.,5bf'J)S t->4.bt,r<TU» Uf'J)C concepteventsarmen ia@gmail.com 

3 urLJbt, q.b4.nrq.sut, uuLJY.bLr un armengev86@mail. ru 

4 «UU r<TI">LI» Uf'J)C -
5 « Pwuq.~» Uf'J)C -

6 ug «lmu~uh 'lwqwpJWU» -
3" <wljwl'}wp~ w6mpl'}~ wpi'}Jmbgmu hwuwljwpq.~ 4n'lu~g 1-~t. Ulh'l. qpw11.hgpwb uwubw4~gbhp~ hwJUlbp~ ljwquuwt. Lt. t.hp4wJwguwt.' hpwtlhp~ Ujwhwt.2t.hp~b 
hwUWUjWUlWUfuwtJmpjwtJ UWU~tJ. 
3"1 ~W~Wfl.Wp(l w6mpfl.~ Wflfl.JnlUJ;!nlU hwuw4wpq.~ 4n11.UP9 1-pu l11hl1. qpwllhgpwo uwuuw4pguhp~ hWJLOhp[! ~wqutlhl IJ. uhpljwjwgtlhl hu hpwtlhpp UjWhWU2Uhppu 
hWUWUjWLOWUjuwu : 
4. LJwubwlj~gbhp~ wnw2wp4wb q.bhp[!. 

II 



4.1 . ~u,awgw4wpq.nq 4WJWgwo hw4Wfl.W(l~ w6nL(lfl.P W(lfl.JnLUpmu uwuuw4pgubp[! ubp4WJWg(lbL bu hbUlUJWL q.'uwjpU wnw2wr4ubp[!. 

':21< "LwfuwhwzqwJ~b lfwubw4~gbh(l~ wbqwbnuJbh(l[! '-lh(l2bw4wb Unw2wr4qw6 q~b[!, << l}(lWti 
q~b[!, << l}(lWU 

Unwbg UU< "LhrwnJWL UU< 

«'-lwhpwu rd-npUW2JWU '-lW(lfl.WUp» 2200000 2200000 
Uuhwm ~l:muwp4wmbp 

«Ljnl.J5btT)S 1">'-lbl.Jrd-U» UIT)~ 2350000 2350000 
1 3000000 urub 1.1 q.b'-lnrq.sul.J UUlJ'-lbL~'"> U/61 2486000 2486000 

•\, 
«UU rd-t">lJ» UIT)~ 2740000 2740000 
«Pwuq.p» UIT)~ 2950000 2950000 

U61 «Lnwpub 'lwqwpJWU» 3100000 3100000 

5. <w4wi}W(l~ w6m(l'l~ W(li}Jmbpmti hwtiw4wpq~ 4nqti~g 1-pb tnhq qpwqhgrw6 tiwubw4pgbh(lp bhr4wJW9(lW6 tflwutnwpqph(lp wn4wJmpJwb u l}(lwbg uwhtiwbqw6 

UJWjtlwbbh(lpb hwtiWUJWtnwufuwbmpjwb qbwhwmtiwb tiwupb. 

5.1 <w4Wfl.W(l~ w6ntpf1.p W(lfl.JnLUpnLU hwuw4wpq.p 4nf1.Upg 1-pu Ulbfl qpWflbgpwo UWUUW4pgubpp 4nf1.Upg ubp4WJW9(lWO tPWUUlWfaflrabpp wn4WJnLfaJWU U fl.(lWUg uwhuwu4_wo 

UjWJUWUUbppu hwUWUjWUlwutuwumraJWU q.uwhwmuwu UUjWUlw4n4. hwMuwd'nf1.n4.P upUUl[! 4wubgubL u zwpmuw4bL hwMuwd'nf1.n4.P 4nf1.Upg tPWUUlWfaflrab(l[! hpw4_bpn4. 

uwhuwu4_wo ctwu4bmmu mumuuwuppblmg hbmn' 2024,a hmu4_wpp 10-pu, ctwu[! 14.00-pu: 

Cli1J.ntlit[b[/; npn2nuf' qnqtf 3, IJ.btf 0: 

q.tJwhwmnll hwb~bwctnqn4_P bpUUl[! zwrmbw4qhg 10.01.2024p. UWU[! 14:00-pb 

5. <w4w'lW(l~ w6m(l'lP W(li}Jmbpmti hwtiw4wrq~ 4nf1.tlpg 1-pb tnhq qpwf1.hgrw6 tiwubw4pgbh(lp bhr4wJwgpw6 tflwutnwpqphpp wn4WJnLPJWb u l}(lwbg uwhtiwbqw6 
UJWJtlwbbhp~b hwtiwUJwmwufuwbmpjwb qbwhwmtiwb tiwupb. 
5.1 «'-lwhpwu rd-npUW2JWU '-lW(lfl.WUp» U/61-p 4nf1.Upg ubp4WJWg4_wo hWJUlnLU wn4w bu hpw4_bpn4_ UjWhWu24.nf1. LflwuUlWfaflrabp[!: l.Jbp4WJWg4_wo LflwUUlWfaflrabp[! 
hwuwUiwmwutuwumu bu hpw4,bpn4. uwhuwu4_wo UIWJuwuubppu: 

Cli1J.ntlit[b[/; npn2mtf' qnqtf 3, IJ.btf 0: 

6. St!JwLbhr wnw2pb tnhfl qpwf1.hgrw6, WJ'lUJ~u~b 16wbw1qw6 I.J. tihrctqw6 tiwubw4pgbhrr qhrwph(lJWL· 

6.1 <pup [!Ufl.nLUbLn4. «q.umuubpp uwupu» << opbupp 34-pfl. hnf1.4_WO[!, 1-pu mb11. qpwflbgpwo u pw4_wpwp q.uwhwm4_wo hwjmbp ubp4WJWgpwo uwuuw4pgubppg [!'Ump4_wo 

uwuuw4pg 6wuw~bL «'-lwhpwu rd-npUW2JWU '-lW(lfl.WUp» U/61-pu: 

Cli1J.ntlit[b[/; npn2mtf' qnqtf 3, IJ.btf 0: 

6.2 <pup [!Uf1.nt'UbLn4. << 4wnw4_wpm,ajw'U 18.05.2017,a ,ap4, 534-l.J npnzuwup hwumwm4_wo 4wpq.p 10-pfl. 4bmp 2-pfl. bu,aw4bm[!' u&pd'bL «Ljnl.J5btT)S 1">'-lbl.Jrd-U» UIT)~-p. 

urtJbl.J q.b'-lnrq.sul.J uutJ'-lbL~'"> U/61-p, «UU r<r~">lf» UIT)~-p u. «Pwuq.p» UIT)~-p hwJmbp[!: 



.;::J 

3 
"'=' 5 3 
-= 3 
~
 

? 3 
d'" 
3 

..2.. 
3 
~
 

'3 E
 2.. 

::l 
::j 

3 t:... 

.;::J 
3 
E

 3 ::l 

3 t:... 
c: 
.2 

I I I 

~
 

~
I 

~
~ 

~
I I I 


